~CENTRAL5° ETAPA TORNEIO VERAO SABADO 2023 04/02/2023
- SOITA - SABADO

SN

Nome
1° FORCA AEREA
2° CORONEL
3° ZARAKI
4° SONIC
5 CLASH
6° MARADONA
7° TINDER
8° SANTA BARBARA
9° DIPIRONA
10° RACHA CUCA
11° MAGO
12° TESTA DE FERRO
13° FAVELA
14° TALISMA

Anilha
SOITA
SOITA
SOITA
Soita
SOITA
SOITA
SOITA
SOITA
SOITA
SOITA
SOITA
SOITA
SOITA
SOITA

Dono
HELTIN / JEFINHO
HELTIN
KELAO/BERNARDO
EQUIPE NUTRI
GLEIDISTON / GABRIEL
GABRIEL DE DESCIN
JORNES
PEDRO
JEFIM(LICO)
KESLON
WILKER/ALESSANDRO
RENATO
ALEX LUTHOR
GEIDSON

Cidade
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA

JOAO MONLEVADE
ITABIRA
ITABIRA

SAO DOMINGOS DO PRATA

ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA

10/15 min
136/209
120/127
102/122
86/107
158/104

83/81
42/73
95/67
50/66
88/64
67/55
66/55
53/55
65/54

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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